Year of
Award

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Senior School

Radley

Radley
Sherborne
Sherborne
Winchester
Winchester
Harrow
Pangbourne

Lord Wandsworth
Downe House
Bradfield

St Edward'’s
Monkton Coombe
Sherborne
Harrow

St Edward’s
Radley

Abingdon
Bradfield
Winchester
Winchester
Dauntsey’s
Charterhouse
Sherborne
Bradfield

Radley

Lord Wandsworth
Bradfield
Bradfield

Canford

Lord Wandsworth
Radley

Radley

Stowe

v s>
ior ex GO

Elstree School

Award

Sports Scholarship
Drama Exhibition
Drama Exhibition
Drama Exhibition
Academic S’ship/Election
Sports Exhibition
Music Scholarship

DT Scholarship

Sport Scholarship
Creative Arts Exhibition
Dr Gray Scholarship
Academic Exhibition
Art & DT Award
All-Rounder Award
Academic Scholarship
Art Scholarship
Sports Scholarship
Academic Scholarship
Sports Scholarship
Academic Scholarship
Music Scholarship
Academic Scholarship
Academic Exhibition
Raban Award

Music Scholarship
Drama Scholarship
All-Rounder Award
Dr Gray Scholarship
Sport Scholarship

DT Scholarship

Art Scholarship
All-Rounder Exhibition
Sport Scholarship

Art Scholarship

Year of
Award

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Summary of Scholarship Awards (2016-2023)

Senior School

Stowe

The Oratory
Wellington
Winchester
Winchester
Bradfield
Clayesmore
Magdalen College
Milton Abbey
Radley
Sherborne
Sherborne
Winchester
Bradfield
Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Radley
Radley
Abingdon
Eton
Marlborough
Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Radley
Radley
Reddam House
Abingdon
Bradfield
Marlborough
Radley
Sherborne
Stowe

Wellington

Award

Sport Scholarship

DT Scholarship

Music Scholarship
Academic Scholarship
Academic Exhibition
Art Scholarship

DT Scholarship
Academic Scholarship
DT Scholarship

All Rounder Exhibition
Academic Exhibition
Raban All-Rounder Award
Academic Scholarship
Academic Scholarship
Drama Scholarship
DT Scholarship

Art Scholarship
Music Exhibition
Academic Scholarship
King’s Scholarship

DT Scholarship
Academic Scholarship
Art Scholarship

DT Scholarship
Academic Exhibition
Art Scholarship
Drama Scholarship
Academic Scholarship
Art Scholarship

Music Scholarship
Music Exhibition

DT Scholarship

Music Scholarship
Sports Scholarship



