

Summary of Scholarship Awards (2016-2023)

Year of Award	Senior School	Award	Year of Award	Senior School	Award
2023	Radley	Sports Scholarship	2020	Stowe	Sport Scholarship
2023	Radley	Drama Exhibition	2020	The Oratory	DT Scholarship
2023	Sherborne	Drama Exhibition	2020	Wellington	Music Scholarship
2023	Sherborne	Drama Exhibition	2020	Winchester	Academic Scholarship
2023	Winchester	Academic S'ship/Election	2020	Winchester	Academic Exhibition
2023	Winchester	Sports Exhibition	2019	Bradfield	Art Scholarship
2023	Harrow	Music Scholarship	2019	Clayesmore	DT Scholarship
2023	Pangbourne	DT Scholarship	2019	Magdalen College	Academic Scholarship
2023	Lord Wandsworth	Sport Scholarship	2019	Milton Abbey	DT Scholarship
2023	Downe House	Creative Arts Exhibition	2019	Radley	All Rounder Exhibition
2022	Bradfield	Dr Gray Scholarship	2019	Sherborne	Academic Exhibition
2022	St Edward's	Academic Exhibition	2019	Sherborne	Raban All-Rounder Award
2022	Monkton Coombe	Art & DT Award	2019	Winchester	Academic Scholarship
2022	Sherborne	All-Rounder Award	2018	Bradfield	Academic Scholarship
2021	Harrow	Academic Scholarship	2018	Pangbourne	Drama Scholarship
2021	St Edward's	Art Scholarship	2018	Pangbourne	DT Scholarship
2021	Radley	Sports Scholarship	2018	Radley	Art Scholarship
2021	Abingdon	Academic Scholarship	2018	Radley	Music Exhibition
2021	Bradfield	Sports Scholarship	2017	Abingdon	Academic Scholarship
2021	Winchester	Academic Scholarship	2017	Eton	King's Scholarship
2021	Winchester	Music Scholarship	2017	Marlborough	DT Scholarship
2021	Dauntsey's	Academic Scholarship	2017	Pangbourne	Academic Scholarship
2021	Charterhouse	Academic Exhibition	2017	Pangbourne	Art Scholarship
2021	Sherborne	Raban Award	2017	Pangbourne	DT Scholarship
2021	Bradfield	Music Scholarship	2017	Radley	Academic Exhibition
2021	Radley	Drama Scholarship	2017	Radley	Art Scholarship
2021	Lord Wandsworth	All-Rounder Award	2017	Reddam House	Drama Scholarship
2020	Bradfield	Dr Gray Scholarship	2016	Abingdon	Academic Scholarship
2020	Bradfield	Sport Scholarship	2016	Bradfield	Art Scholarship
2020	Canford	DT Scholarship	2016	Marlborough	Music Scholarship
2020	Lord Wandsworth	Art Scholarship	2016	Radley	Music Exhibition
2020	Radley	All-Rounder Exhibition	2016	Sherborne	DT Scholarship
2020	Radley	Sport Scholarship	2016	Stowe	Music Scholarship
2020	Stowe	Art Scholarship	2016	Wellington	Sports Scholarship